
[FRESIl PERIVIT]

Date of Approval : 06-Oct-2023 fure-"vlrolsaR3
LMT6 -D63

RTO,MUZAFFARPUR RTA

FORM P.St.S.

[See Rule 73 (7Xi)]

PERMTT lN RESPECT OF STAGE CARRTAGE PERMTT (BUS pERMTT)

PART.A

8R2023-SC-2889A
JAYANTI TIWARI

CI.IANDRA fI\A/AItI
I KAI-A WEST NAIJRANGABAD WARD NO 05 I.]A.]IF)I,IIt, I]ihAr

li-844102
R06PE91 sl

[/ ] RA STARBUS4lS AC I,PO1 0.2/52

From:

4

carriage and provide for sper;ial

subject to the conditions lrerein under

areas and subject to the conditions specificd n P.Co.S [)crlt:

i\"VBro IP-
*tdfi*

IEMI
PrtEK-ETqtK

1. Permit No

2. Name Of The Perm t I lolder

l]. Name of [jatheril-lusband
4. Address

5(i) Registration [Vark of
(ii) l'/akellModel

(lii) Chassis
(iv) Engine I

(v) Class of
(vi)

(vii) Service
6.(i) Number of
(ii) Number of Passa

(iii) Number of
7. RoutelArea

hicle

ing

it

Region
B. Date of
9. [)t nod of

Number of
1 0. Total

1 1 . Number of vehicles out of such lotal

occasiors........
12. Maximum and mininrurn daily trips
'1 3. Itzlaximum and minimum rate of fa

14. The Stage Carriage may be usecl

specified.........
15. The reserve stage carriage may be

No.

028

ority,

F, tl

ar:r?JtEa?cTrt t!;li-ffirfr?if; c?TE

E! EElrrriflF, iF .'i;1'r.ir{1.

t- - irr.laFr ?tu-in, a ul, i

lJiHrjie3:ill Har:#1n i*i

Ir.r.r,:..Tiilifl D$trfi lSIftFE iiTf, .*j7
,Ji - tfi-.--.

i-l-4:a4l^_.-E r-fi

Route
Gode

Via
Route
Length
(ln KM)

BAS361 1

HAWA, DHANHA, FIAIWAL, PATILAI], CHATJ'IR

ItIYA, L]ET-TIAFI, BAI

ENARWA, BI-]AGH

PARSAUNI, ENGLISH IYA, LALJ

ISWA,

9{i

of Vehicle

I

Date:

Ldrrrttx*

N4

^ 
#kbq

TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT, BIHAR

.&*******€ i\nu,*.il

Route
Flag

$nrN



TERMS AND CONDITIONS

PERMIT NO, BR2O23'SC'2889A
VEHIGLE NO. BRO6PE9151

(21 ) Ihis Pernrit i

(21) (i)'l"he aPProved

s also subject to condition that:-

fare-table and timetable of theroutesshallbeexhibitedinthevehiclesandontheparkingplace/standsandhalts

i;lrecifiecl in the aPPlication

1211 (ii) The arrangements

anrl saglc 0tlstod5i of luggage

specified in

for permit.

and goods

theapplicationforthepermit,forhousing,nlaintenanceandrepairsofthevehic|es.andforStorage
will be rnaintained'

(21 ) (iii)1-he records and returns shall be subnritted to be the Transport Authority as specified by it

(22) T'his Permit
(2ll) Ihe State/Re

is further sLtbirrct

gional TransPort

to other conciitions attached

AuthoritY maY, after giving notice of not less
to the Permit

than one month'(i) Vary the conditions of the permit (ii)

Attach to tlrc Pr,'rmit

(24) t ho Permit is valid

furthcr conditions'

if and onlY if accomPanied by an authorisation slip indicating the period of valrdrty orr the basis of payment of

Mobr Vehicle Tax and

(25) "i ire Pennit is issued

additional M.V.Taxes

subiect to the conditionthatdifferenceoftax,ifanyonfinalcalculations'shallpayablealongwithpenatty,il

cltargr:atlllc. and shall ensure Provision of low footboard for easy accessibility'

(26) fr/irrinrum tow seats shall be kePt reserved for disabled Passengers

(? t\ l:verY vehir:lc owne r will keeP reserve Nvo seats of the first row for the handicaP Persons lt will be mentioned near the reserve

scats.Vehrcles owner shall be ensure and arrange wheel chair for the co nvenience of the handicap Persons

(28) I::ave teasittg is cione bY the Passengers or persons in the Public Passengers vehicles. if such incident is reported bY the victrm or the

co'passengers lo tirr; vehicles squad then the vehicle squad
lf it is not done bY the

vclrtclc sqLlad then

t)ate. OU-Oct-202-lJ

llilH[[lJ['"Tfl:i:;:T:#'J:;"':::Hffi;JJJ,Ti,"sLi:ffi:]:iH::]:"Au,h.ri,vsha,,beexhb'ie<']'n'1he
vt:lrirlc artd at sper:ified stands and halts on the route orwithin the area'

(l])lhatspecified,tonou,.o,oiconrfortandcleanlinesSshallbemaintainedinthevehicles.
(4) lirat farcs shall oe chargeo in utto'O'nt" with the approved fare table'

(5) r-hat the vehicle to wnici the pernrit rerates is not driven speed exceeding the speed permrtted rlnder this Act'

(6) r har the vehicre to which the permit t:r,l.t,.i: 
1oi 

o'iu3n 
'l 

*tf:1^"Ll3n so sec's or sec 113

( /) r hat its horder sha* not use a Stage carriage in a pubric prace for carrying or intending to carry passengers unless it carrtes

:;|il:fi" serv ce or Stase carriage'n'" ::-':.n'11'-:i^:':::::1,:::ffi:HffJffii:I;["":i[,,jil::$:1:H;':"
(3) No.wrrcr sha, ernproy any p.,rso. to act as un'un"niil. sare of tickets fortraver by public servioe vehicle unless that person holds a

valid aqents lict:rlsr:'

(10) Any variation in route sha, not be allowed beyond the rimit as provicled in the provision to crause (xxii) of sul)- section (2) of section

fi;1ffi#Iii;m:l*,, be fi,ted wi,h an ,,0,:::::1':.1;;:,1^'.;l::""[;::H#n::[:J:?:il 
distracts 

'[he 
a"en'iion of driver

(11) rii) sLrch audio-vrsuar device orvideo or tup" r""nrou,. shalr fitted in sucr, a position that its operations not accessible to driver'

(r r ) (iii) NO loudspeaku. ritu"r,,n.r to any of such cievices shall fit in driver's cabin in case of a stage carriage'

(12) Vehicre owner wilr made avairabre canvasser ano agent ricense within a month to the under sign throuoh affidavit'

(1ll) Thc name of oriun, *o conductor with their rorr"iru nrn'',u"r shalr be written clearly on both sides of the bus in addition to the name

arrd address of the oPerator'

(14) Via of the route shall be written of the vehicle in Urdu also'

1;lx*mru;:"T:i:1,:Til':,1::[]fl'ffil*o ?r,,r'.i:JrlJ'* 
extinsuisherwirrbe a must

i*i;]:r**r*;uil:'x,*::::1ffir,;::ffi'#::T.Y;I::,5il:J,;'-munries/sonss 
videos wi" no'i be a"owed n 

'ihe

llus.s. 
he driver of the vehicle shall follow the drrections notifiecl under Motor Vehicle Driving

119) lt shall ile cnsurecl by tlre perrnit holder that t

I {ci;r-rliltior l, 201'l

(20) rhis permit is subiect to the conditions laid down in Section 84 of the Act, and in sub-rure('1 ) of rule 76 the Bihar lvotor Vehicles Rr-rles

t

permit will be cancelled

will rePort to the nearest Police Station lrnnrediatelY'

AuthoritY

6'bt



r

PERM!T NO. BR2O23-SC.2889A VEHICLE NO. BRO6PE9151

ROUTE TIME TABLE DETAIL

Route Gode Stoppage Journey Day
Arrival Time

(HH:MM)
Departure

Time (HH:MM)
Halt

s611 BASHI 1 00:00:00 03:35.0i) true

JOll TAIVKUHAWA 1 03:40:00 03:42:00 true

3611 DI-IANHA 1 03:56:00 03:5 Z:0i) trLrc

3611 RATWAL 1 04:04'00 0.1:05:00 tru c

361 1 PATILAR 1 04:12.00 04:13:00 truc

361 1 CHAL]TRWA 1 04:21'.00 04:23:00 trut:

361 1 PARSAUNI I 04:30:00 04:ll1:00 trur:

JOll ENGLISHIYA 1 04:38:00 04:40:00 true

361 1 LAURIYA 1 04:50:00 04:51:00 tru e

JOll BETTIAH 1 05:25:00 05:il5:00 truc
JOtt BAISIIKHAWA 1 06:04:00 06:05:00 true
361 1 BALTHAR 1 06:15;00 06:16:00 lrLro

JOII MAINATAR 1 06:29:00 06:l)0:00 truc

361 1 ENARWA 1 06:40.00 06:41:00 trurc

361 1 BFIAGHA I 06:51:00 06:52:00 truo
3611 SISWA 1 06:55:00 06:56:00 truc:

JOtl 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 NOSIOP
361 1 JASAULI 1 07:02:00 07:15:00 trLlc

361 1 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 NOSIOP
3611 SISWA 1 07:30:00 07:ll1:00 true
361 1 BHAGHA 1 07:40:00 07:45:0i) true
361'1 ENARWA 1 0B:1 5:00 0B:25:00 truc
361 1 MAINATAR 1 0B:40:00 0B:43:00 truc
3611

. BALTHAR I 0B:58:00 09:00:00 lrLto

3611 BAISIlKHAWA 1 09:08:00 09:09:00 tru rr

361 1 BETTIAH 1 09:47:00 10:ll6:00 truc
361 1 LAURIYA 1 11:05:00 11:15:00 tru c

3611 ENGLISHIYA 1 11 .25:00 11 :26.00 lruo
361 1 PARSAUNI 1 11 :31:00 1.1 :32:00 true
361 1 CHAUTRWA 1 11:ll8:00 11:40:00 trLrc

3611 PATILAR 1 11 :48:00 11 :50;00 trurc

361 1 RATWAL I 11 :58:00 12:00:00 truo
361 1 DHANHA 1 12:10.00 12.11.00 truo
Jttrlt TATVKUHAWA 1 12:2500 12 2'/:00 lrLr e

361 1 BASHI I 12:37:00 12:45:00 tIUe

36'11 TAMKIJI-]AWA 1 12:50:00 12:51 :00 truc
JO!l DHANHA 1 13:05:00 13:06:01) tr rr r:

361 1 RATWAL 1 13:13;00 13:15:00 t t r,r r.'

361 1 PATILAR 1 13.21:00 13:22.00 truo
361 1 CHAUTRWA 1 13:30:00 13:35:0t) true
361 1 PARSAUNI 1 13:4-1:00 13:49:00 trU C

361 1 ENGLISHIYA 1 '13:59:00 '14:00:00 tru0
361 1 LAURIYA 1 14:11:00 14:13:00 truc
361 1 BETTIAFJ 1 14:43,04 14:49:00 true
36'11 BAISHKI-iAWA I 15:35:00 15:37:00 true

361 1 BALTHAR 1 15:50:00 15:52:00 trtre

361 1 IVAINATAR 1 16:'18:00 16:20:00 lrLle

3611 ENARWA I 16:30:00 16:32:00 tru c

361 1 BHAGHA 1 16:42:00 16:45:00 lru()

trLlo361 1 SISWA 1
'1 6:50:00 16:52:00

3611 $ 1 00:00:00 00:0t):00 NO S IOt)



Arrival Time
(HH:MM)

DeParture
Time (HH:MM)

Halt

Route Code

l)ate 06-O11-202iJ

StoPPage JourneY DaY

AuthoritY,

-\,Hr3"

I

trlre
1

9:55:00
1 trueBFIAGHA
1 true

361 1 ,l

true**-----3611
20:25:00

true

trueB

22:05:00361 1 211
:38:00361

1

1

true- "- 
r-nLlntvn361'1

361'1 22'58:00

22'.490O:48:00

true

true

true
PN RSAUNI

CFIAU

23'.1361 1

,x.'1c]
361 1 23:1 B:00

1

1

1
23:26:00361 1 :00

trLleFTATWAL aa :3t;:00361 1
1 true----EHnr.tHn

23:50:001 '---i-nr',rxrtnnwn
36'1'1 00:00:00

1

1BASlll3611

ENARWA

-lo,t 
5'oo

,1

1

-zo,3o,oo
true--"*- got I

1

true

truie
23:56:00


